8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

A

NAIFA

AR
IDAHO

NAIFA 2025 State Convention
Thursday, May 8", 2025
Canyon Crest Event Center
330 Canyon Crest Drive, Twin Falls, ID. 83301
8:30 a.m. -4:30 p.m.
Agenda
Registration Open

Welcome

The Future of Medicare
Jim Handlan, CEO, Fenyx Health Insurance Company

Maximizing Your Career In Financial Services
Kathleen Owings - Financial Advisor, Westbilt Financial Group

Break

Idaho Department of Insurance Update
Dean Cameron - Director, Idaho Department of Insurance

Lunch

State of NAIFA
Chris Gandy, LACP - Founder & President, Legacy Wealth Group

Break

Pivot to Win
Jordan Babineaux, Pivot to Win

No-Host-Reception



