

NAIFA 2025 State Convention Thursday, May 8th, 2025

Canyon Crest Event Center 330 Canyon Crest Drive, Twin Falls, ID 83301 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Agenda

8:30 a.m.	Registration Open
9:00 a.m.	Welcome
9:10 a.m.	The Future of Medicare Jim Handlan, CEO, Fenyx Health Insurance Company
10:00 a.m.	Maximizing Your Career In Financial Services Kathleen Owings - Financial Advisor, Westbilt Financial Group
10:50 a.m.	Break
11:10 a.m.	Idaho Department of Insurance Update Dean Cameron - Director, Idaho Department of Insurance
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:10 p.m.	State of NAIFA Chris Gandy, LACP - Founder & President, Legacy Wealth Group
2:00 p.m.	Break
2:10 p.m.	Pivot to Win Jordan Babineaux, Pivot to Win
3:30 p.m.	No-Host-Reception